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Lowland Commons with New HLS Agreements proposed or implemented in 2012/13

COUNTY

NOTTINGHAMSHIRE
SUFFOLK
CAMBRIDGESHIRE
Norfolk

SUFFOLK
SUFFOLK
SUFFOLK
NORFOLK
HERTFORDSHIRE
CAMBRIDGESHIRE
HERTFORDSHIRE
HERTS
HERTFORDSHIRE
NORFOLK
BEDFORDSHIRE
BEDFORDSHIRE
NORFOLK
NORFOLK
OXFORDSHIRE
NORFOLK
NORFOLK
NORFOLK
NORFOLK
OXFORDSHIRE
HAMPSHIRE
KENT

KENT

SURREY
SURREY
SURREY
SURREY

WEST SUSSEX
WEST SUSSEX
CUMBRIA

Common.

Laxton Gaits land commons
Commons to the west of Sudbury
Ailsworth backwater and adj footpath
Pentney Common

Knodishall common

Wenhaston Black Heath

Middleton Moor

Limborne Common and Dole Meadow
Oughtonhead common

Islands Common and Lammas Meadow
Northchurch amd Berkhamsted Common (pt)
Nomansland common

Chorleywood common

The Fens

Dunstable downs

Castle Hill

Thwaite common

Coltishall Upper or Lower common
The Marsh for the poor

Eaton common

Weasenham lyngs

Guist common

The Marsh

Port Meadow

Yateley common

Stelling Minnis Common

Dartford Heath Common

The Hurtwood

Common No.

CL78,CL79

CL58, CL59, CL60

CL50
CL205
CL19
CLS53
CL101
CL115,CL116
CL51
CL6
CL47
CLo64
CL44
CL175
CL13
CL16
CL50
CL156/CL155
CL352
CL1
CL392
CL365
CL54
CL1
CL24
CL4
CL34
CL196

Part of Witley Common, including Mousehill Down CL144

Hackhurst Downs
Blackheath Common
Hesworth Common

Heyshott Down

Cowfield Moss, Comon Moss

CL520

CL179

CL79

CL58
CL449,CL450

HLS Agreement Status

CS Proc

Live

Live

Pre App

Live

Live

Application in Progress
CS Proc

Live

Pre App

Live

Live

Live

Live

Live

Application in Progress
Live

Live

Live

Live

live

live

Application in Progress
Application in Progress
Site visit undertaken
Application in Progress
Application in Progress
Live

Live

Live

Application in Progress
Live

Pre App

Live

live date

Oct'13
May 13
March 13
Oct'13
March 13
March 13
Dec'13
oct"3
Dec'2
Oct'13?
Nov 12
March 13
Dec'12
May '13
Nov 12
Dec'13
Oct'12
Aug 12
May '"13
May '13
Dec-12
Sep '12
Sept'13
Sept'13
2013
Oct'13
Oct'13
Dec'2
Nov 12
Jun'12
Oct'13
Mar'13
2013
Aug 13



Yes HEREFORDSHIRE Coppett Hill common CL126 Application in Progress Oct"13

Yes SHROPSHIRE The Cliffe CL5 Application in Progress Oct'14
yes CORNWALL Predannack wollas CL472 Live Oct'13
Yes CORNWALL lower predannack CL472 Live Dec'12
yes CORNWALL Kynance downs CL210 Application in Progress Oct'13
Yes CORNWALL Crouse Downs and Treleaver common. no grazin CL443, CL445 Live Apr'13
Yes Wiltshire Cold Slad: Barrow Wake CL353,CL274 Live Dec'12
yes DEVON Fremington Marsh CL170 Live Mar 13
yes Somerset Malden Down CL88 Pre App 2013

Yes Somerset Walton Common CL69 Pre App 2013

Yes BRISTOL Felton Hill CL9 CL9 Pre App 2013

Yes SOMERSET Aisholt common CL10 Live Aug 12
Yes Somerset Quantock Common CL10 Live Mar 13
Yes DEVON Ideford Common CL171 Application in Progress Nov 13

DORSET Semley and Gutch Commons CL4 CL4 Live Apr'13



