Lowland Commons with New HLS Agreements proposed or implemented in 2012/13

Common server of									
Common part of HLS agreement?	COUNTY	Common.	Common No.	HLS Agreement Status	live date				
Yes	NOTTINGHAMSHIRE	Laxton Gaits land commons	CL78,CL79	CS Proc	Oct '13				
Yes	SUFFOLK	Commons to the west of Sudbury	CL58, CL59, CL60	Live	May '13				
Yes	CAMBRIDGESHIRE	Ailsworth backwater and adj footpath	CL50	Live	March '13				
yes	Norfolk	Pentney Common	CL205	Pre App	Oct '13				
Yes	SUFFOLK	Knodishall common	CL205 CL19	Live	March '13				
	SUFFOLK	Wenhaston Black Heath	CL53	Live	March '13				
yes	SUFFOLK	Middleton Moor	CL101	Application in Progress	Dec '13				
yes Yes	NORFOLK	Limborne Common and Dole Meadow	CL101 CL115, CL116	CS Proc	oct '13				
Yes	HERTFORDSHIRE		CL51	Live	Dec '12				
Yes	CAMBRIDGESHIRE	Oughtonhead common Islands Common and Lammas Meadow	CL6	Pre App	Oct '13?				
	HERTFORDSHIRE		CL0 CL47	Live	Nov '12				
yes Yes	HERTS	Northchurch amd Berkhamsted Common (pt) Nomansland common	CL47 CL64	Live	March '13				
Yes	HERTFORDSHIRE		CL04 CL44	Live	Dec '12				
Yes	NORFOLK	Chorleywood common The Fens	CL44 CL175	Live	May '13				
Yes	BEDFORDSHIRE	Dunstable downs	CL175 CL13	Live	Nov '12				
	BEDFORDSHIRE	Castle Hill	CL13 CL16						
Yes			CL18 CL50	Application in Progress	Dec '13 Oct '12				
Yes	NORFOLK	Thwaite common		Live					
yes	NORFOLK	Coltishall Upper or Lower common	CL156/CL155	Live	Aug '12				
yes	OXFORDSHIRE	The Marsh for the poor	CL352	Live	May '13				
Yes	NORFOLK	Eaton common	CL1	Live	May '13				
yes	NORFOLK	Weasenham lyngs	CL392	live	Dec-12				
Yes	NORFOLK	Guist common	CL365	live	Sep '12				
yes	NORFOLK	The Marsh	CL54	Application in Progress	Sept '13				
Yes	OXFORDSHIRE	Port Meadow	CL1	Application in Progress	Sept '13				
Yes	HAMPSHIRE	Yateley common	CL24	Site visit undertaken	2013				
Yes	KENT	Stelling Minnis Common	CL4	Application in Progress	Oct '13				
Yes	KENT	Dartford Heath Common	CL34	Application in Progress	Oct '13				
Yes	SURREY	The Hurtwood	CL196	Live	Dec '12				
Yes	SURREY	Part of Witley Common, including Mousehill Dow		Live	Nov '12				
Yes	SURREY	Hackhurst Downs	CL520	Live	Jun '12				
yes	SURREY	Blackheath Common	CL179	Application in Progress	Oct '13				
yes	WEST SUSSEX	Hesworth Common	CL79	Live	Mar '13				
yes	WEST SUSSEX	Heyshott Down	CL58	Pre App	2013				
Yes	CUMBRIA	Cowfield Moss, Comon Moss	CL449,CL450	Live	Aug '13				

Yes	HEREFORDSHIRE	Coppett Hill common	CL126	Application in Progress	Oct '13
Yes	SHROPSHIRE	The Cliffe	CL5	Application in Progress	Oct '14
yes	CORNWALL	Predannack wollas	CL472	Live	Oct '13
Yes	CORNWALL	lower predannack	CL472	Live	Dec '12
yes	CORNWALL	Kynance downs	CL210	Application in Progress	Oct '13
Yes	CORNWALL	Crouse Downs and Treleaver common. no graz	in CL443, CL445	Live	Apr '13
Yes	Wiltshire	Cold Slad: Barrow Wake	CL353, CL274	Live	Dec '12
yes	DEVON	Fremington Marsh	CL170	Live	Mar '13
yes	Somerset	Malden Down	CL88	Pre App	2013
Yes	Somerset	Walton Common	CL69	Pre App	2013
Yes	BRISTOL	Felton Hill CL9	CL9	Pre App	2013
Yes	SOMERSET	Aisholt common	CL10	Live	Aug '12
Yes	Somerset	Quantock Common	CL10	Live	Mar '13
Yes	DEVON	Ideford Common	CL171	Application in Progress	Nov '13
	DORSET	Semley and Gutch Commons CL4	CL4	Live	Apr '13